
DescriptionItem No.No. Qty Unit

Project No: F-0089(385)69
Project Name: US-89; MP 69.00 - 75.00
Desc of Construction: Highway Safety Improvement/Roadside Improvements
Estimate Completion date on or before 
County: KANE (25)

Utah Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids

Engineer's Estimate

Unit Price Amount

Bidder:
SUNROC CORPORATION
730 North 1500 West
Orem,UT 84057

Unit Price Amount

12/29/2015 Page 1 of 4
Bidder:
BROWN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
CO.
PO BOX 249
90 NORTH 200 EAST
LOA,UT 84747

Unit Price Amount

10 - ROADWAY
Mobilization01285001P1 1 Lump 60,000.00 60,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 34,000.00 34,000.00
Traffic Control01554000*2 1 Lump 40,000.00 40,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00
Turf Reinforcement Mat02076001*3 1315 sq yd 10.00 13,150.00 20.00 26,300.00 18.00 23,670.00
Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity02316002P4 780 cu yd 15.00 11,700.00 21.00 16,380.00 25.00 19,500.00
)
Chemical Stabilization02342001*5 2115 sq yd 10.50 22,207.50 5.00 10,575.00 12.00 25,380.00
Erosion Control Blanket02376001P6 1515 sq yd 4.00 6,060.00 3.50 5,302.50 5.50 8,332.50
Shouldering Material (Plan Quanti02738002*7 970 cu yd 46.00 44,620.00 42.30 41,031.00 35.00 33,950.00
ty)
Delineator Type I0284200108 7 Each 100.00 700.00 310.00 2,170.00 50.00 350.00
Broadcast Seed0292200409 25 1000sqft 67.00 1,675.00 97.00 2,425.00 200.00 5,000.00

                                                                                          Subtotal 200,112.50 128,183.50 200,182.50
01: SEGMENT # 2B

Mobilization01285001010 1 Lump 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
Traffic Control01554000*11 1 Lump 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity02316002P12 265 cu yd 15.00 3,975.00 25.00 6,625.00 25.00 6,625.00
)
Shouldering Material (Plan Quanti02738002*13 330 cu yd 46.00 15,180.00 45.00 14,850.00 35.00 11,550.00
ty)
Delineator Type I02842001014 2 Each 100.00 200.00 310.00 620.00 50.00 100.00

                                                                                          Subtotal 29,355.00 30,095.00 30,275.00
e

Contract Time - Base Bid FIXED PR00221000*15 $930.00 Cal d 13 Cal d 12,090.00 24 Cal d 22,320.00 20 Cal d 18,600.00
ICE

                                                                                          Subtotal 12,090.00 22,320.00 18,600.00
ENTAL Additive #01: SEGMENT # 2B

Contract Time - Additive # 1 FIXE00221001*16 $930.00 Cal d 2 Cal d 1,860.00 5 Cal d 4,650.00 3 Cal d 2,790.00
D PRICE



DescriptionItem No.No. Qty Unit

Project No: F-0089(385)69
Project Name: US-89; MP 69.00 - 75.00
Desc of Construction: Highway Safety Improvement/Roadside Improvements
Estimate Completion date on or before 
County: KANE (25)

Utah Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids

Engineer's Estimate

Unit Price Amount

Bidder:
SUNROC CORPORATION
730 North 1500 West
Orem,UT 84057

Unit Price Amount

12/29/2015 Page 2 of 4
Bidder:
BROWN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
CO.
PO BOX 249
90 NORTH 200 EAST
LOA,UT 84747

Unit Price Amount

                                                                                          Subtotal 1,860.00 4,650.00 2,790.00

Percent of Engineer's Estimate:
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):

Minus Non-Selected Options:
A(Contract Amount, Including All Opitions):

Innovative Contracting: 13,950

229,467.50
0.00

243,417.50

158,278.50
0.00

26,970
185,248.50

79.09 %

21,390
251,847.50

115.16 %

230,457.50
0.00



DescriptionItem No.No. Qty Unit

Project No: F-0089(385)69
Project Name: US-89; MP 69.00 - 75.00
Desc of Construction: Highway Safety Improvement/Roadside Improvements
Estimate Completion date on or before 
County: KANE (25)

Utah Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids

Engineer's Estimate

Unit Price Amount

Bidder:
INTERSTATE ROCK PRODUCTS, INC.
42 SOUTH 850 WEST
HURRICANE,UT 84737

Unit Price Amount

12/29/2015 Page 3 of 4
Bidder:
TKL CONSTRUCTION INC.
1941 NORTH 1120 WEST
P O BOX 1693
PROVO,UT 84603

Unit Price Amount

10 - ROADWAY
Mobilization01285001P1 1 Lump 60,000.00 60,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 95,000.00 95,000.00
Traffic Control01554000*2 1 Lump 40,000.00 40,000.00 48,300.00 48,300.00 50,000.00 50,000.00
Turf Reinforcement Mat02076001*3 1315 sq yd 10.00 13,150.00 17.00 22,355.00 20.00 26,300.00
Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity02316002P4 780 cu yd 15.00 11,700.00 26.50 20,670.00 25.00 19,500.00
)
Chemical Stabilization02342001*5 2115 sq yd 10.50 22,207.50 10.00 21,150.00 15.00 31,725.00
Erosion Control Blanket02376001P6 1515 sq yd 4.00 6,060.00 3.25 4,923.75 5.00 7,575.00
Shouldering Material (Plan Quanti02738002*7 970 cu yd 46.00 44,620.00 64.00 62,080.00 40.00 38,800.00
ty)
Delineator Type I0284200108 7 Each 100.00 700.00 395.00 2,765.00 45.00 315.00
Broadcast Seed0292200409 25 1000sqft 67.00 1,675.00 91.00 2,275.00 85.00 2,125.00

                                                                                          Subtotal 200,112.50 204,518.75 271,340.00
01: SEGMENT # 2B

Mobilization01285001010 1 Lump 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Traffic Control01554000*11 1 Lump 5,000.00 5,000.00 17,450.00 17,450.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity02316002P12 265 cu yd 15.00 3,975.00 26.50 7,022.50 25.00 6,625.00
)
Shouldering Material (Plan Quanti02738002*13 330 cu yd 46.00 15,180.00 34.00 11,220.00 40.00 13,200.00
ty)
Delineator Type I02842001014 2 Each 100.00 200.00 395.00 790.00 45.00 90.00

                                                                                          Subtotal 29,355.00 38,982.50 36,915.00
e

Contract Time - Base Bid FIXED PR00221000*15 $930.00 Cal d 13 Cal d 12,090.00 24 Cal d 22,320.00 23 Cal d 21,390.00
ICE

                                                                                          Subtotal 12,090.00 22,320.00 21,390.00
ENTAL Additive #01: SEGMENT # 2B

Contract Time - Additive # 1 FIXE00221001*16 $930.00 Cal d 2 Cal d 1,860.00 5 Cal d 4,650.00 4 Cal d 3,720.00
D PRICE



DescriptionItem No.No. Qty Unit

Project No: F-0089(385)69
Project Name: US-89; MP 69.00 - 75.00
Desc of Construction: Highway Safety Improvement/Roadside Improvements
Estimate Completion date on or before 
County: KANE (25)

Utah Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids

Engineer's Estimate

Unit Price Amount

Bidder:
INTERSTATE ROCK PRODUCTS, INC.
42 SOUTH 850 WEST
HURRICANE,UT 84737

Unit Price Amount

12/29/2015 Page 4 of 4
Bidder:
TKL CONSTRUCTION INC.
1941 NORTH 1120 WEST
P O BOX 1693
PROVO,UT 84603

Unit Price Amount

                                                                                          Subtotal 1,860.00 4,650.00 3,720.00

Percent of Engineer's Estimate:
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):

Minus Non-Selected Options:
A(Contract Amount, Including All Opitions):

Innovative Contracting: 13,950

229,467.50
0.00

243,417.50

243,501.25
0.00

26,970
270,471.25

121.68 %

25,110
333,365.00

154.04 %

308,255.00
0.00


